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SHEET NO.PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

APPROVED:  

DATE:  

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

B-4929 TMP-7

STA. 12+90 +/- -Y1A-

STA. 10+50 +/- -L1DET-

STA. 12+25 +/- -L1DET-

STA. 12+50 +/- -L1DET-

STA. 10+50 +/- -Y1-

STA. 17+50 +/- -Y1-

STA. 12+10 +/- -Y2DET-

STA. 10+00 +/- -Y2DET-
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CONSTRUCTION

ON-GOING BRIDGE

BASIN

INFILTRATION

RETAINING WALL

TYPE III BARRICADE

1
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402 403

404

427

405
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407

408

409

TEMPORARY 15" RCP

STRUCTURES)

PLATE COVERS FOR MASONRY DRAINAGE

MANUFACTURE. (REQUIRES 9 TEMPORARY STEEL

FIELD VERIFY TOP OF STRUCTURES PRIOR TO

PAVE OVER AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

SHORT OF FINAL.  PLATE, BACKFILL, AND

408, 409 AND 427 TO TEMPORARY ELEVATIONS

STRUCTURE 402, 403, 404, 405, 406, 407,

INSTALL TRAFFIC BEARING PRECAST DRAINAGE

NOTE:
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1

1

1

1
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1

1

POWER POLES (TYP.)

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS CL B RIP RAP

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS CL B RIP RAP

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS CL B RIP RAP

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS CL B RIP RAP
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